
3,661
1,119

$13,967,348
$79,900

$292,817
$603,712
$531,113

$1,638,870
$299,015
$819,850

$8,492
$1,460,549
$1,450,479

$919,634
$387,168
$399,798
$145,729
$132,384

$35,149
$225,847

$23,397,854

# Contracts Acres Obligated $ UnObligated $ % Obligated
724 108,893.6 $13,936,431 $30,917 99.8%

3 158.9 $79,900 $0 100.0%
48 411.8 $292,758 $59 100.0%
32 3,134.0 $598,268 $5,444 99.1%
19 6,977.6 $511,443 $19,670 96.3%
36 8,246.5 $1,638,870 $0 100.0%
31 16,117.7 $299,015 $0 100.0%
48 18,056.6 $819,850 $0 100.0%
6 1,224.9 $8,492 $0 100.0%

18 5,688.4 $1,460,545 $4 100.0%
63 5,481.5 $1,448,691 $1,788 99.9%
27 5,081.6 $919,631 $3 100.0%
13 2,838 $387,168 $0 100.0%
48 2,154 $398,078 $1,720 99.6%
3 405 $132,384 $0 100.0%
2 N/A $145,729 $0 100.0%

N/A N/A $203,468 $22,379 90.1%

1,121 184,870.5 $23,280,721 $81,984 99.5%
Total Percent Approved 99.5%

24.4%
9.1% # Contracts 97

$10,290,672 44.2%
528

Socially Disadvantaged F/R:

Statewide Socially Disadvantaged
National Water Quality Initiative

Gulf of Mexico Initiative (GoMI)
SPCC Pilot

Migratory Bird Habitat Initiative (MBHI)
Conservation Activity Plan (CAP)

Natural Disaster Recovery

Longleaf Pine Initiative

State Total Obligated

Statewide Beginning Farmer

Wildlife

Migratory Bird Habitat Initiative (MBHI)

National Water Quality Initiative

Natural Disaster Recovery

Longleaf Pine Initiative

Total State EQIP FA Allocation

Conservation Activity Plan (CAP)

Conservaiton Inovative Grant (CIG)

Current Year Cost Overrun Reserve

Statewide Beginning Farmer
Statewide Socially Disadvantaged

Wildlife

Gulf of Mexico Initiative (GoMI)

Livestock Related $: Percent of Obligation Livestock Related:
# Livestock Related Contracts:

State General Reserve

Organic Initiative
Seasonal High Tunnel Initiative

Prior Year CCPI
Prior Year MRBI-CCPI

Percent of State Allocation (includes all funding accounts) 
 Beginning F/R:

Conservaiton Inovative Grant (CIG)
Current Year Cost Overrun Reserve

Funded Contracts

General EQIP - FO Allocations

Spill Prevention, Control, and Countermeasure (SPCC) Pilot

Allocation Summary
General EQIP - Field Office Allocations

Organic Initiative

Prior Year CCPI
Prior Year MRBI-CCPI

Seasonal High Tunnel Initiative

Applications Promoted to Contact

Louisiana - NRCS
Environmental Quality Incentives Program (EQIP)

FY - 2012 (as of 9/30/2012)

FY-2012 EQIP Status Update

Applications Received
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